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

331 11th Ave. West, Huntington
5 BR, 2.5 BA 

Come see this rare Southside open 
floor plan. All the work & upgrades are 
done. 2nd floor laundry. Master Ensuite. 
Garage w/room for lots of storage. 
Convenient to Park, I-64. $237,000

438 13rd Ave., Huntington
  4 BR, 3 BA

Beautiful Ritter Park area home. Large 
family room addition, finished third floor 
& New Roof!

 $239,000

102 N. Boulevard, W. Huntington
Stately Ritter Park home available for only the 
second time in over 65 years! Homes of this 
quality and character aren’t built any more. 
Convenient to the park, schools, and down-
town with easy access to the interstate. With 
an updated gourmet kitchen and bathrooms, 
don’t let this one slip by!

$367,900

563 Reid Ave., Huntington
Cute as a button! Much larger than it appears. 
Adorable single floor plan home has 2 BR & 
full BA. The partially finished basement has 
another BR, half BA and a walkout to the back 
yard. Recent updates include a new roof w/50 
yr shingles, new windows, the creation of 2 
new concrete off-street parking spaces and 
fenced back yard.!

$72,000

New Listing

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apartments & Houses For Rent! 

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive 
lists of properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 
locations, Hood Realty Company will be able to help 
you find your perfect renting space.

Live in Huntington!

902 11th Ave. 522 7th St. 912-918 6th St.

302 12th Ave., Huntington
6 BR, 4.5 BA  

One-of-a-Kind Southside home just steps to 
Ritter Park & neighborhood schools. Offers 
a pool, full size basketball court & upgrades 
galore. 

$629,000

New Price

Under Contract

2641 Washington Blvd, Huntington
3 BR, 2.5 BA 

WOW! A lot of house for the money. 
Much larger than it appears. Seeral new 
updates including new deck just in time 
for summer. Convenient to hospitals, 
downtown & shopping. $115,900

New Price

New Price New Price

Under Contract





BANK HOMES For A Free List Go To www.callthecoles.com

Westmoreland
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 Lots

$159,900

Pea Ridge Townhouse
New Kitchen

NICE!

Stone Round Home
Overlooks 3 States

14.5 Acres

INCOME - Money Maker 
Brick Building & Garage Apt. 

Nice! $169,900

Ritter Park - Corner Lot
3 BR, 2 BA

$10,000

Apartments
10 Units - Corner Lot.

INCOME!

Deer Creek Lot - Cul-de-sac. 
Let’s Build. $79,900

Jim Cain 304-633-1540

Ritter Park
Live Free - Home & Duplex

Why Rent!

E. Pea Ridge Brick Home
Level Yard

$99K

B’ville Home + Garage Apt.
Income! Income!

$99,900

Hurricane
Bank Home!

Offers!!!

Rancher - 4 BR. Level Lot
Near Marshall Downtown

Make Offer

ROPERT YPPROFESSIONALS

Preston & Debbie Cole
304-736-1200

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

6269 East Pea Ridge, Huntington, WV 25705
callthecoles@comcast.net

www.callthecoles.comDebbie Cole, Broker

Knob Creek, B’ville
Brand New Home. All The Extras.

$597,500

Barboursville
1 Acre Lot

Just Under 10K sq.ft. Bldg.

Overlooks Ritter Park
Big Home - Updates

$199,900

6 Apartments
Near Courthouse
Like New Offices

Rt. 60 East Beside KFC
Lease, Land Contract

Terms!

Brick Ranch Duplex
Ritter Park
$69,900

Like New Home
Yes New.
$69,900

REGAL OAKS 
One Owner Home. What A View! 

$336,900

Westmoreland Ranch
New Price
$72,900

Big Lot 
Near Spring Valley High

$29,900

Two Homes
Milton Rt. 60 East

$125,000

Duplex $12,900
8 BR, 4 BA
Yes Duplex!

Highlawn Well Kept
Inground Pool

$94,900

B’ville. Lots Of Space
Great Street. $259,900

Call The Coles

Fort Gay Bank Home
6,000 Sq.Ft. WOW!

$84,900

Money Maker - Lots of Uses
Building, Store Front, Apartments

$250,000

Kenova 
Corner Lot - 4 Units

$65,900

 Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 11

Bank Home
Near Marshall

$22,900



831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

OH & WV REALTOR®

www.DEBIREYNOLDS.com

(740) 886-2800
(304) 417-2332

142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH - Irene Road (Next To Dairy Queen)

Denise
Kincaid 
Franklin

Assistant

Tate
Tooley
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